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SAMUEL JACKMAN PRESCOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 
 

Semester Dates 

SEMESTER 1 

Semester 1 Begins Monday, August 26, 2024 

Mid Semester 1 Break Monday, October 14, – Friday, 

October 18, 2024 

Restart Semester 1 Monday, October 21, 2024 

End of Instruction (Semester 1) Friday, December 13, 2024 

END OF SEMESTER 1 Friday, December 13, 2024 

Instructional Assessment and Grade 

Submission 

Mon., December 13, 2024 – Fri., 

December 31, 2024 

Supplemental/Alternative Assessment 

Period – Semester 1 

Monday, January 13 , –  Friday, 

January 24, 2025 

SEMESTER 2 

Semester 2 Begins Monday, January 13, 2025 

Mid Semester Break  Monday, March 17, -  Friday, March 

21, 2025 

RESTART Semester 2 Monday, March, 24, 2025 

Easter Holiday Break Friday, April 18 to Monday, April 21, 

2025 

END OF SEMESTER  2 Friday, May 2, 2025 

Instructional Assessment and Grade 

Submission 

Monday, May, 5 2025 to Friday, 

May 16, 2025 

Supplemental/Alternative Assessment 

Period – Semester 2 

Monday. May 19 – Friday, May 30, 

2025 
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SAMUEL JACKMAN PRESCOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 
 

Semester Dates 

2025 Application & Entrance Examinations 

Full-time applications open February 1, 2025 

Full-time applications close March 31, 2025 

Extended dates for full-time applications 

[late fee applies] 

April 1 - 30, 2025 

Entrance Examinations Wednesday, May 8 - Friday, May 10, 2025 

Alternative Entrance Examinations Wed., May 29 – Fri., June 2, 2025 

2025 Registration/Fee payment 

Payment of tuition fees [full-time] Monday, July 22, – Friday, August 9, 2025 

Withdrawals / Deferrals  

Closing date for withdrawals [partial 

refund] 

Friday, September 20, 2024 

Applications for internal 

transfer/matriculation within 

programmes or across divisions; 

April 01 - May 15, 2024 

Closing date for deferrals Friday, August 17, 2024 

Exemptions/Repeat courses 
Closing date for course 

exemptions [full-time]  

Semester 1 Friday, September 13, 2024 

Semester 2 Sunday, January 26, 2025 

Closing date for repeat courses 

[full-time] 

Semester 1 Friday, September 13, 2024 

Semester 2 Sunday, January 26, 2025 

Transfers/Matriculation 

Application for internal transfer/matriculation 

within programmes or across divisions 

April 01 – May 30, 2025 
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SAMUEL JACKMAN PRESCOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 
 

Semester Dates 

N/CVQs 2025 

Registration – Semester 1 Tuesday, October 1, 2024 – Friday, 

November 29, 2024 

Registration - Semester 2 Monday, February 03, 2025 – Monday, 

March 31, 2025 

CXC’s – May/June 2025 

Early Registration Monday, November 11, 2024 – Friday, 

November 22, 2024 

Late Registration (Additional $75 per 

subject) 

Monday December 02 2024 – Friday 

January 17, 2025 

Late Registration (Additional $200 per 

subject) 

Monday January 20, 2025 

Ceremonies & Celebrations 2024 

Orientation [full-time] Wednesday August 21 

(Automotive and Welding Engineering, 

Building Engineering 

Business Studies Divisions ONLY 

Friday, August 22, 2024 

(Electrical Engineering, 

Human Ecology, 

Mechanical Engineering & Printing 

Divisions ONLY) 

SJPI’s Memorial Lecture – 55th 

Anniversary  

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Graduation  Saturday, December 7, 2024 

 

 


